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NEW 16: (Formerly Indicator 19) Percent of mediations held that resulted in mediation agreements.

Results
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State 
Baseline:

- - - - - - - - - - -

State Target: - 75 - 85% 75 - 85% 75 - 85% 75 - 85% 75 - 85% 75 - 85% 75 - 85% 75 - 85% 75 - 85% 75 - 85%

State Results: - 73% 68% 73% 77%
Target 
Met

74.30% 77.6%
Target 
Met

76.60%
Target 
Met

76.10%
Target 
Met

70.15% 81.40%
Target 
Met

State Total# 
of Students:

- - - - - 136 139 197 159 134 129

State 
Indicator 
Measurement:

- - - - - 101 108 151 121 94 105

Narrative Description of Indicator 

The MSDE reports that it has met this target. Of the 129 mediations that were held, 105 resulted in mediation agreements. The 
State met its target 75.00%-85.00%. 


